
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE,

Y. (D. G. fl. Building, Oakland, Gal.

Telegraphy Course

$10 Per Month.

McX OAKLAND. McX 301

McNallv Nicholas T, motorman O Con
St Ry Co, r 546 46th

" Wm, cond O Con St Ry Co, r 46th
nr Grove

McNamara Annie Miss, r 1719 Goss
" Austin, elk The H C Capwell Co,

r S F
" Catherine Mrs, died August 8, 94
" D H, lather, r 1355 18th
" Jas, appr O Iron Wks, r 610 2d

!

" Jas, plumber Alameda, r 1719 Goss
" Jeremiah, shoemkr 1719 Goss, r

same
" John, emp Chamberlain Shoe Co,

r 1719 Goss
" Jos P, carp, r 610 2d

I " M Mrs, r 226 9th
*' M Mrs, r 529 3d
" Mary Miss, r 1719 Goss
" Mary A, dom 1224 8th av
" Patrick, lab, r 610 2d
" Robt J, com trav S F, r 1719 Goss

I

" Thos F, baker, r 610 2d
" Wm, letter carrier, r 1719 Goss

;
McNamee Andy, saloon junction Park

and Park av, r same
" Frank, lab, r 1103 E 15th

1

" John, farmer, r Lincoln av, Fruit-
vale

I

" emp C C L Co, r 14th and Kirk-
ham

McNara —, r 427 9th
McXaughten B Mrs, r School nr Fruit-

vale av
|

" Wm, mining-, r School nr Fruitvale
av

I

McXaug-hton & Grant (J A McXaugh-
ton and G M Grant) horseshoers,
11th s w cor Harrison

" John A (McNaug-hton & Grant) r
1115 E 21st

" P C, r Lincoln av, Fruitvale
! McXeal Xelson, eng Cal & Xev Ry, r

1370 Franklin
;
McXear Bessie Miss, r 957 Linden

j

" Fredk W, r 957 Linden
i

" Geo, r 957 Linden
j

McXEAR GEORGE P, President
Whitney Transfer Co, r Petaluma,
Cal

j

McXEAR GEORGE W, President
First National Bank, r 957 Linden

McNeely C S Mrs, r 954 Adeline
! "EC Miss, teacher, r 954 Adeline

I

McXeil Danl, painter, r 819 Lydia
" Danl, driver J P Taylor, r Frank-

lin nr 4th
" E A K Mrs, r E 14th nr 23d av
" Geo A, butcher, r 1729 William

j

" Jas J, silversmith S F, r 987 Pine
" John, driver W T Sagehorn, r 603

6th
!

" John W, painter, r 817 Lydia
[
100 & SIXTY-THREE
" Mary Miss, folder C C L Co, r

1351 Peralta

]

McXeill Elmer E, electrician O R R
Co, r 1st av nr Summer

McXiece Jennie Miss, r foot of 12th
av

" John Jr, r foot 12th av
" Mary Miss, student, r foot 12th av
McXiff Annie, dom 1231 Myrtle
McXutt Jacob M, carp S F, r 689 38th
" Walter, student, r 689 38th
McParland Wm, calker S F, r 10th nr

Villa av, Golden Gate
McPeake Jas, lab, r 691 28th
McPeet Jas, emp M L Gray, r War-

ren nr New Bdy
McPeke Patrick, lab, r 1359 17th
McPhail G E Mrs, r 666 35th
MePhee A J, mach, r 1405% San Pab-

lo av
" Panzie Miss, r 701 Sycamore
McPherson Alexander L, ins 972 10th,

r 706 13th
" D W, driver Oakland Lumber Co,

r 417 1st
" Ella Miss, hairdresser Mrs S M

Abbott
" F M Mrs, r 2242 Telegraph av
" Jessie Miss, dressmkr, r 689 24th
" John E, elk S F, r Felton nr Idaho
" M A Mrs, r 824 Jack&on
McPike A J, collr Oakland Tribune,

r S F
" Fredk W, r 522 18th
" Henry C, attv S F, r 1274 Frank-

lin

McQuaid P S, inspector S P Co, r 822
Chester

" Wm, msgr P O, r 822 Chester
McQuarrie Malcolm S, poultry raiser,

r 1577 Market
McQueeney Andrew, r 817 21st
McQuesten Geo D, laundry S F, r 2476

Adeline
McRae Belle Miss, bkkpr Singer Mfg

Co, r S F
" Elizabeth Miss, student, r 1424

Franklin
" John, capitalist, r 1214 10th
McReynolds C Mrs, dressmkr 1758 Tel-

egraph av, r same
McShane A Mrs, died Jan 3, 94
McSorley Bros & Schrag (R V and

J J McSorley and H Schrag) livery
14th n w cor Webster

" John J (McSorley Bros & Schrag) r
876 21st

" Richd V (McSorley Bros & Schrag)
r 1185 E 22d

McStay Carl E, sol W G Cutbirth, r

1225% Telegraph av
McSwain John F, r 686~ 34th
McSweeney Geo, lab, r Boehmer nr

Petersen
" Thos Rev, pastor St Francis de

Sales church, r 590 Hobart
McTavish A, sec Builders' Exchange,

r 1160 5th
" J P, plasterer, r 1160 5th
" M Miss, r 1160 5th
McThomas Anna Miss, r Prospect av

nr E 18th
McTigue Stephen, elk, r Sutter nr San

Pablo av

Real Estate Agents aid Auctioneers

460 & 462 Eighth St. OAKLAND


